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Approved By:

Customer Name:
Customer Number:
Kit Number:
Grade Level:

9th-12th

Number of Packs Ordered:
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COVE SCHOOL 
COV044 
KK23364025 
High School

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

KMVP10C 

MJ21120WC

EP617

PBPT

20100 

DN24104 

26141NPR 

39250 

PM39101 

13882S 

KX160 

CWIPES 

HMMS2L 

SN80074 

BS7808 

LABELS

1" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER

2" WHITE VIEW ROUND RING VINYL BINDER

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS

ASST POLY INSERT DIVIDERS 5TABS WITH POCKETS 

ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER

ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL RED 70CT

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)

PAPERMATE BLUE ERASABLE PEN MED POINT

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT

CLOROX DISINFECTANT WIPES SOFT PACK 30CT 

HAMILTON SCHOOLMATE STEREO HEADPHONES L-JACK 

EXPO ASST DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKERS 4CT 

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT 

STUDENT LABELS 1PG 30CT

Total Prepackaged
Price: Other discount

These prices do not include sales tax.
* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.
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$104.16
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Total Prepackaged Price with discount  93.74


