Epg School Supplies Leading the Pack Since 1980

Customer Name:COVE SCHOOLCustomer Number:COV044Kit Number:KK23364025Grade Level:High School

9th-12th

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
KMVP10C	1" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER	1
MJ21120WC	2" WHITE VIEW ROUND RING VINYL BINDER	1
EP617	7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS	1
PBPT	ASST POLY INSERT DIVIDERS 5TABS WITH POCKETS	2
20100	ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER	3
DN24104	ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK	1
26141NPR	1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL RED 70CT	2
39250	PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)	4
PM39101	PAPERMATE BLUE ERASABLE PEN MED POINT	5
13882S	NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL	36
KX160	KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT	2
CWIPES	CLOROX DISINFECTANT WIPES SOFT PACK 30CT	4
HMMS2L	HAMILTON SCHOOLMATE STEREO HEADPHONES L-JACK	1
SN80074	EXPO ASST DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKERS 4CT	2
BS7808	CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT	1
LABELS	STUDENT LABELS 1PG 30CT	1

Approved By:_



Delivering the Best Program at the Best Price Number of Packs Ordered:_

- Brand Leader with the Most Options
- 3% Low-Price Guarantee
- School-Year Quality Guarantee
- Strong, Space-Saving Packaging
- Free Inside Delivery

03/22/20 23 9:31 pm